



**BID OPENING JULY 9, 2025
 BID TABULATION
 FRANKLIN BOROUGH
 STREETScape PHASE Ia PROJECT**

ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT	Quaker Sales Corporation		HRI, Inc.	
			UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
Milling of Asphalt Pavement Surface, 3" Depth, Milled Material Retained by Contractor	4040	SY	\$ 3.00	\$ 12,120.00	\$ 3.20	\$ 12,928.00
Superpave Asphalt Mixture Design, Wearing Course, PG 64S-22, <0.3 Million ESALS, 9.5 MM Mix, 1.5" Depth, SRL-G	4040	SY	\$ 10.50	\$ 42,420.00	\$ 11.60	\$ 46,864.00
Superpave Asphalt Mixture Design, Binder Course, PG 64S-22, <0.3 Million ESALS, 19 MM Mix, 2" Depth	4040	SY	\$ 12.00	\$ 48,480.00	\$ 12.75	\$ 51,510.00
12" Thermoplastic Pipe, Group I 15'-1.5' Fill	20	LF	\$ 325.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 381.00	\$ 7,620.00
			TOTAL	\$ 109,520.00	TOTAL	\$ 118,922.00